
Away Team Home Team Away Team Home Team

Cresco at Sumner Manchester at Waukon

West Union at Manchester Sumner at Decorah

Calmar at Waukon Cresco at Elkader/St. Point

Monona/Postville at Decorah West Union at Monona/Postville

Monona/Postville at Calmar

Waukon at Decorah Elkader/St. Point at West Union

Manchester at Elkader/St. Point Decorah at Cresco

Sumner at Monona/Postville Waukon at Sumner

Cresco at Calmar

Calmar at West Union Sumner at Manchester

Monona/Postville at Cresco Cresco at Waukon

Elkader/St. Point at Sumner West Union at Decorah

Decorah at Manchester Calmar at Elkader/St. Point

Decorah at Elkader/St. Point Elkader/St. Point at Monona/Postville

Waukon at Monona/Postville Decorah at Calmar

Manchester at Calmar Waukon at West Union

Sumner at West Union Manchester at Cresco

Conference Meet hosted by:

West Union at Cresco

Calmar at Sumner

Monona/Postville at Manchester Saturday, July 14

Elkader/St. Point at Waukon warm-up at 9:00am

start at 10:00am

Raindays:

Any other day your team can agree tostart at 5:00pm

Tuesday, July 3

Thursday, July 12

Decorah - Bye

All Dual Meets:

Manchester - Bye

Thursday, July 5

Thursday, June 21

Cresco - Bye

warm-up at 4:30pm

Swim Team 2018 Schedule

Thursday, June 28

Sumner - Bye

         SUMNER

Tuesday, July 10

Monona/Postville - Bye

Thursday, June 14

Tuesday, June 19

Waukon - Bye

Tuesday June 12

Tuesday, June 26

Calmar - Bye

Thursday, June 7

Elkader/St. Point - Bye

West Union - Bye


